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Mustang Intercollegiate

Palm Valley Golf Club
Goodyear, , AZ

Collegiate Men (North/South)

Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 06

finish top 20 schools scores
1 UT Permian Basin 282 286

2 Colorado Mesa 283 290

T3 Fort Lewis College 290 284

T3 Colorado State - Pueblo 282 292
5 Montana State - Bilings 287 288
6 Western New Mexico 293 290
7 Western Washington 287 299
8 Saint Martin's University 287 300

T9 Colorado - CO Springs 290 299

T9 Colorado Christian 293 296
11 Colorado School of Mines 287 308
12 Northwest Nazarene 295 306

13  Westminster College - UT 302 305

top 20 players
Matthew Braley *
Craig Passmore *
Nicky Kling *
Connor Benjamin
Peter Grossenbacher
Mason Richter
Jamie Roberts
Ethan Bishop
Nicholas Krantz
Tommaso Zorzetto *
Tyler Fitchett
Kevin Kolb
Andrew NI
Samuel Salisbury
Devin Andrews
Yael Chahin
Darren Edwards
Colton Hilburn
Phillip Hurtado
Matt Millar

school

Grand Canyon

Grand Canyon

Grand Canyon

UT Permian Basin
Colorado Mesa
Colorado Christian
Colorado State - Pueblo
Colorado Mesa

Fort Lewis College
Grand Canyon

Saint Martin's University
Montana State - Billings
Colorado State - Pueblo
Fort Lewis College
Western Washington
Colorado Mesa

Fort Lewis College

UT Permian Basin

UT Permian Basin
Colorado State - Pueblo

568
573
574
574
575
583

587
589
589
595
601
607

-8
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-2
-2
-1
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+11
+13
+13
+19
+25
+31
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142
143
143
143
143
143
143
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4
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2
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Mustang Intercollegiate

Palm Valley Golf Club
Goodyear, , AZ

Collegiate Men (North/South)

Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 06

Team

UT Permian Basin 282
Colorado Mesa 283
Fort Lewis College 290
Colorado State - Pueblo 282
Montana State - Billings 287
Western New Mexico 293
Western Washington 287

Saint Martin's University =~ 287

Colorado - CO Springs 290
Colorado Christian 293
Colorado School of Mines 287
Northwest Nazarene 295

Westminster College - UT 302

286
290
284
292
288
290
299
300
299
296
308
306
305

Scores

568
573
574
574
575
583
586
587
589
589
595
601
607
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Start

1
T4
T2
T2
T4
T8
T8
T13
T18

T8
T27
T13

T8
T18

T4
T13
T27
T18
T34
T27
T18
T27
T18
T34
T18
T18
T48
T18
T18
T34
T13
T13
T34

T8

T4
T34
T34
T67
T45
T53
T67
T27
T45
T27

T48

Finish

1

2

3

4
T5
T5
T5
T8
T8
T8
T11
T11
T11
T11
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
22
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T33
T33
T33
T33
T37
T37
T37
T37
T41
T41
T41
T41

T45

Player

Matthew Braley *
Craig Passmore *
Nicky Kling *
Connor Benjamin
Mason Richter
Peter Grossenbacher
Jamie Roberts
Ethan Bishop
Nicholas Krantz
Tommaso Zorzetto *
Kevin Kolb

Tyler Fitchett
Andrew NI
Samuel Salisbury
Devin Andrews
Phillip Hurtado
Yael Chahin
Adam Niles
Colton Hilburn
Darren Edwards
Matt Millar
Parker Doan
Brody Bonfilio
Caleb Trost
Travis Bassio
Harry O'Callaghan
Aaron Perales *
Riley Kaercher
Garrett Woodin
Maxwell Turnquist
Grayson Giboney
Brandon Bervig
Zach Dallimore
Jake Welch
Dennis Geissler
Roman Romero
Preston Smith
Sam Ruston
Jack Cook *
Blake Kuzava
Blake Finn

Tim Amundson
Brady Haake
Pablo del Castillo

Jordan Lee

Mustang Intercollegiate

Palm Valley Golf Club
Goodyear, , AZ
Collegiate Men (North/South)
Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 06

Team

Grand Canyon

Grand Canyon

Grand Canyon

UT Permian Basin
Colorado Christian
Colorado Mesa
Colorado State - Pueblo
Colorado Mesa

Fort Lewis College
Grand Canyon

Montana State - Billings
Saint Martin's University
Colorado State - Pueblo
Fort Lewis College
Western Washington
UT Permian Basin
Colorado Mesa
Western New Mexico
UT Permian Basin

Fort Lewis College
Colorado State - Pueblo
UT Permian Basin
Western Washington
Montana State - Billings
Colorado - CO Springs
Western New Mexico
Western New Mexico
Montana State - Billings
Montana State - Billings
Saint Martin's University
Northwest Nazarene
Colorado - CO Springs
Westminster College - UT
Colorado School of Mines
Saint Martin's University
Western New Mexico
Colorado School of Mines
Western New Mexico
Northwest Nazarene
Fort Lewis College
Montana State - Billings
Colorado School of Mines
Colorado - CO Springs
Colorado Mesa

Western Washington

65
68
67
67
68
69
69
70
71
69
72
70
69
71
68
70
72
71
73
72
71
72
71
73
71
71
75
71
71
73
70
70
73
69
68
73
73
78
74
76
78
72
74
72

75

70
68
70
71
72
71
71
71
70
72
70
72
73
71
75
73
71
72
70
71
72
72
74
72
74
74
70
75
75
73
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76
74
78
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74
75
70
74
72
71
77
75
77

75

Scores
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136
137
138
140
140
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Start

T53
T62
T53
T48
T34
T34
T48
T62
T34
T53
T53
T76
T34
T67
T53
T45
T53
T53
T27
T62
T34
T62
T72
T53
T72
T72
T67

71
T48

75
T62
T76

78

Finish
T45
T45
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T57
T57
T57
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T67
T67
T67

70
T71
T71

73
T74
T74

76

77

Player

Lucas Hechler *
Riley Rottschafer *
Kyle Cooley
Alec Williams
Aidan Thain
Zach Slayton
Isaac Spillum
Lucas Howell
Bradley Vu

Sam Barthram *
Jacob Lucero *
Sam Nolley
Isaac Emerson
Tyler Joplin
Johnny Gleason
Max Lunt

Dylan Arthur
Alec Charles
Lane Strand *
Clay Kucera
Nathan McCann
Jared Stensgaard
Jack Curran *
Kellen Kudrna
Nolan Otto
Masen Ward
Nick Baker
Curtis Foster *
Cole Evarts
Joey Geary
Ethan Adam
Kyle Pearson
Bryson Hirabayashi

Mustang Intercollegiate

Palm Valley Golf Club
Goodyear, , AZ
Collegiate Men (North/South)
Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 06

Team

Western New Mexico
Fort Lewis College
Western Washington
Westminster College - UT
Western Washington
Colorado Christian
Colorado - CO Springs
Colorado - CO Springs
Colorado School of Mines
Colorado State - Pueblo
Fort Lewis College
Colorado Christian
Northwest Nazarene
Northwest Nazarene
Colorado Christian
Westminster College - UT
Colorado Christian

Saint Martin's University
Northwest Nazarene
Colorado State - Pueblo
Colorado State - Pueblo
Northwest Nazarene
Colorado Christian

Fort Lewis College

UT Permian Basin
Westminster College - UT
Saint Martin's University
Fort Lewis College
Northwest Nazarene
Western New Mexico
Colorado School of Mines
Colorado Mesa
Westminster College - UT

76
77
76
75
73
73
75
77
73
76
76
82
73
78
76
74
76
76
72
77
73
77
80
76
80
80
78
79
75
81
77
82

74
73
75
76
78
78
76
74
78
75
75
70
79
74
77
79
77
77
81
76
80
77
74
78
75
76
78
79
84
78
85
84

Scores

150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
156
156
158
159
159
162
166
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Mustang Intercollegiate

Palm Valley Golf Club
Goodyear, , AZ

Collegiate Men (North/South)

Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 06

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 UT Permian Basin -8 282 286 568 2 Colorado Mesa -3 283 290 573 T3 Fort Lewis College -2 290 284 574
4 Connor Benjamin -6 67 71 138 T5 Peter Grossenbacher -4 69 71 140 T8 Nicholas Krantz -3 71 70 141
T15 Phillip Hurtado -1 70 73 143 T8 Ethan Bishop -3 70 71 141 T11 Samuel Salisbury -2 7 71 142
T15 Colton Hilburn -1 73 70 143 T15 Yael Chahin -1 72 71 143 T15 Darren Edwards -1 72 71 143
22 Parker Doan E 72 72 144 T41 Pablo del Castillo +5 72 77 149 T37 Blake Kuzava +4 76 72 148
70 Nolan Otto +11 80 75 155 77 Kyle Pearson +22 82 84 166 T67 Kellen Kudrna +10 76 78 154
T3 Colorado State - Pueblo -2 282 292 574 5 Montana State - Billings -1 287 288 575 6 Western New Mexico +7 293 290 583
T5 Jamie Roberts -4 69 71 140 T11 Kevin Kolb -2 72 70 142 T15 Adam Niles -1 7 72 143
T11 Andrew NI -2 69 73 142 T23 Caleb Trost +1 73 72 145 T23 Harry O'Callaghan +1 7 74 145
T15 Matt Millar -1 Al 72 143 T28 Riley Kaercher +2 Al 75 146 T33 Roman Romero +3 73 74 147
T60 Clay Kucera +9 77 76 153 T28 Garrett Woodin +2 71 75 146 T37 Sam Ruston +4 78 70 148
T60 Nathan McCann +9 73 80 153 T41 Blake Finn +5 78 71 149 T74 Joey Geary +15 81 78 159
7 Western Washington +10 287 299 586 8 Saint Martin's University +11 287 300 587 T9 Colorado - CO Springs +13 290 299 589
T15 Devin Andrews -1 68 75 143 T11 Tyler Fitchett -2 70 72 142 T23 Travis Bassio +1 71 74 145
T23 Brody Bonfilio +1 71 74 145 T28 Maxwell Turnquist +2 73 73 146 T28 Brandon Bervig +2 70 76 146
T45 Jordan Lee +6 75 75 150 T33 Dennis Geissler +3 68 79 147 T41 Brady Haake +5 74 75 149
T48 Kyle Cooley o7 76 75 151 T60 Alec Charles +9 76 77 153 T48 Isaac Spillum +7 75 76 151
T48 Aidan Thain +7 73 78 151 T71 Nick Baker +12 78 78 156 T48 Lucas Howell +7 77 74 151
T9 Colorado Christian +13 293 296 589 11 Colorado School of Mines +19 287 308 595 12 Northwest Nazarene +25 295 306 601
T5 Mason Richter -4 68 72 140 T33 Jake Welch +3 69 78 147 T28 Grayson Giboney +2 70 76 146
T48 Zach Slayton +7 73 78 151 T37 Preston Smith +4 73 75 148 T57 Isaac Emerson +8 73 79 152
T57 Sam Nolley +8 82 70 152 T41 Tim Amundson +5 72 77 149 T57 Tyler Joplin +8 78 74 152
T60 Johnny Gleason +9 76 77 153 T48 Bradley Vu +7 73 78 151 T67 Jared Stensgaard +10 77 77 154
T60 Dylan Arthur +9 76 77 153 76 Ethan Adam +18 77 85 162 T74 Cole Evarts +15 75 84 159
13 Westminster College - UT +31 302 305 607
T33 Zach Dallimore +3 73 74 147
T48 Alec Williams +7 75 76 151
T60 Max Lunt +9 74 79 153
T71 Masen Ward +12 80 76 156
78 Bryson Hirabayashi E 0 00
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Matthew Braley (Grand Canyon ) 65 70 135
2 Craig Passmore (Grand Canyon ) 68 68 136
3 Nicky Kling (Grand Canyon ) 67 70 137
T8 Tommaso Zorzetto (Grand Canyon ) 69 72 141
T23 Aaron Perales (Western New Mexico ) 75 70 145
T37 Jack Cook (Northwest Nazarene) 74 74 148
T45 Riley Rottschafer (Fort Lewis College) 77 73 150
T45 Lucas Hechler (Western New Mexico ) 76 74 150
T48 Jacob Lucero (Fort Lewis College) 76 75 151
T48 Sam Barthram (Colorado State - Pueblo) 76 75 151
T60 Lane Strand (Northwest Nazarene) 72 81 153
T67 Jack Curran (Colorado Christian) 80 74 154
73 Curtis Foster (Fort Lewis College) 79 79 158
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Goodyear, , AZ

Collegiate Men (North/South)
Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 06

Mustang Intercollegiate
Palm Valley Golf Club

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 UT Permian Basin 282 286 568
4 Connor Benjamin (2) 67 71 138
T15 Colton Hilburn (1) 73 70 143
T15 Phillip Hurtado (5) 70 73 143
22 Parker Doan (4) 72 72 144
70 Nolan Otto (3) 80 75 155
2 Colorado Mesa 283 290 573
T5 Peter Grossenbacher (2) 69 71 140
T8 Ethan Bishop (4) 70 71 141
T15 Yael Chahin (3) 72 71 143
T41 Pablo del Castillo (5) 72 77 149
77 Kyle Pearson (1) 82 84 166
T3 Fort Lewis College 290 284 574
T8 Nicholas Krantz (3) 71 70 141
T11 Samuel Salisbury (2) 71 71 142
T15 Darren Edwards (1) 72 7 143
T37 Blake Kuzava (4) 76 72 148
T67 Kellen Kudrna (5) 76 78 154
T3 Colorado State - Pueblo 282 292 574
T5 Jamie Roberts (2) 69 71 140
T Andrew NI (1) 69 73 142
T15 Matt Millar (5) 71 72 143
T60 Clay Kucera (3) 77 76 153
T60 Nathan McCann (4) 73 80 153
5 Montana State - Billings 287 288 575
T Kevin Kolb (5) 72 70 142
T23 Caleb Trost (2) 73 72 145
T28 Garrett Woodin (1) 71 75 146
T28 Riley Kaercher (3) 7 75 146
T41 Blake Finn (4) 78 71 149
6 Western New Mexico 293 290 583
T15 Adam Niles (4) 7 72 143
T23 Harry O'Callaghan (2) 71 74 145
T33 Roman Romero (5) 73 74 147
T37 Sam Ruston (1) 78 70 148
T74 Joey Geary (3) 81 78 159
7 Western Washington 287 299 586
T15 Devin Andrews (3) 68 75 143
T23 Brody Bonfilio (5) 71 74 145
T45 Jordan Lee (2) 75 75 150
T48 Aidan Thain (1) 73 78 151
T48 Kyle Cooley (4) 76 75 151
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 Saint Martin's University 287 300 587
T11 Tyler Fitchett (1) 70 72 142
T28 Maxwell Turnquist (2) 73 73 146
T33 Dennis Geissler (3) 68 79 147
T60 Alec Charles (5) 76 77 153
T71 Nick Baker (4) 78 78 156
T9 Colorado - CO Springs 290 299 589
T23 Travis Bassio (1) 71 74 145
T28 Brandon Bervig (4) 70 76 146
T41 Brady Haake (3) 74 75 149
T48 Isaac Spillum (2) 75 76 151
T48 Lucas Howell (5) 77 74 151
T9 Colorado Christian 293 296 589
T5 Mason Richter (2) 68 72 140
T48 Zach Slayton (1) 73 78 151
T57 Sam Nolley (5) 82 70 152
T60 Dylan Arthur (3) 76 77 153
T60 Johnny Gleason (4) 76 77 153
1 Colorado School of Mines 287 308 595
T33 Jake Welch (3) 69 78 147
T37 Preston Smith (2) 73 75 148
T41 Tim Amundson (1) 72 7 149
T48 Bradley Vu (4) 73 78 151
76 Ethan Adam (5) 77 85 162
12 Northwest Nazarene 295 306 601
T28 Grayson Giboney (2) 70 76 146
T57 Isaac Emerson (1) 73 79 152
T57 Tyler Joplin (5) 78 74 152
T67 Jared Stensgaard (4) 77 77 154
T74 Cole Evarts (3) 75 84 159
13 Westminster College - UT 302 305 607
T33 Zach Dallimore (5) 73 74 147
T48 Alec Williams (2) 75 76 151
T60 Max Lunt (4) 74 79 153
T71 Masen Ward (3) 80 76 156
78 Bryson Hirabayashi (1) 0 0 0
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Matthew Braley (Grand Canyon ) 65 70 135
2 Craig Passmore (Grand Canyon ) 68 68 136
3 Nicky Kling (Grand Canyon ) 67 70 137
T8 Tommaso Zorzetto (Grand Canyon ) 69 72 141
T23 Aaron Perales (Western New Mexico ) 75 70 145
T37 Jack Cook (Northwest Nazarene) 74 74 148
T45 Riley Rottschafer (Fort Lewis College) 77 73 150
T45 Lucas Hechler (Western New Mexico ) 76 74 150
T48 Jacob Lucero (Fort Lewis College) 76 75 151
T48 Sam Barthram (Colorado State - Pueblo) 76 75 151
T60 Lane Strand (Northwest Nazarene) 72 81 153
T67 Jack Curran (Colorado Christian) 80 74 154
73 Curtis Foster (Fort Lewis College) 79 79 158
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Mustang Intercollegiate

Palm Valley Golf Club
Goodyear, , AZ
Collegiate Men (North/South)
Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 06

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

L. Howell CO Springs 2.88 -1 M. Braley Gnd Canyon 3.80 -4 C. Passmore Gnd Canyon 4.00 -8

P. Doan UT PB 288 -1 C.Passmore Gnd Canyon 3.80 -4 H. O'Callaghan W New Mex. 4.00 -8

P. Grossenbacher CO Mesa 2.88 -1 N. Kling Gnd Canyon 3.80 -4 J. Roberts CSU-Pueblo 4.13 -7

M. Richter Colo. Chr. 3.00 E C. Benjamin UT PB 3.80 -4 N. Kling Gnd Canyon 4.13 -7

B. Bonfilio W.WashU. 3.00 E P. Hurtado UT PB 3.85 -3 T. Zorzetto Gnd Canyon 4.25 -6

P. Hurtado UT PB 3.00 E E. Bishop CO Mesa 3.85 -3 J. Cook NW Nazaren 4.25 -6

T. Bassio CO Springs 3.00 E Y. Chahin CO Mesa 390 -2 M. Braley Gnd Canyon 4.25 -6

B. Vu CO Mines 3.00 E D. Andrews W.WashU. 390 -2 A. NI CSU-Pueblo 4.25 -6

M. Millar CSU-Pueblo 3.00 E T. Fitchett StMartin's 390 -2 B. Kuzava Ft. Lewis 425 -6

J. Roberts CSU-Pueblo  3.13 +1 C. Hilburn UT PB 390 -2 N. Krantz Ft. Lewis 425 -6

A. Perales W New Mex. 3.13 +1 A. Niles W New Mex. 3.90 -2 K. Kolb Billings 425 -6

J. Lee W.WashU. 3.13 +#1 G. Giboney = NW Nazaren 3.90 -2 C. Trost Billings 438 -5

K. Cooley W.WashU. 3.13 +1 J. Welch CO Mines 395 41 B. Bonfilio W.WashU. 438 -5

T. Fitchett StMartin's 313 #1 N. Krantz Ft. Lewis 400 E P. Grossenbacher CO Mesa 438 -5

M. Turnquist StMartin's 313 #1 S. Salisbury  Ft. Lewis 4.05 +1 M. Richter Colo. Chr. 438 -5

B. Finn Billings 313 #1 D. Edwards  Ft. Lewis 4.05 +1 N. McCann CSU-Pueblo 4.38 -5

T. Joplin NW Nazaren 3.13 +1 M. Richter Colo. Chr. 4.05 +1 B. Bervig CO Springs 4.38 -5

S. Salisbury Ft. Lewis 313 #1 K. Kolb Billings 4.05 +1 L. Hechler W New Mex. 4.50 -4

J. Lucero Ft. Lewis 313 #1 M. Millar CSU-Pueblo 4.05 +1 R. Romero W New Mex. 4.50 -4

M. Braley Gnd Canyon 3.13 +1 B. Bervig CO Springs 4.05 +1 C. Benjamin UT PB 450 -4

T. Zorzetto Gnd Canyon 3.13 +1 Z. Dallimore  W'mnsterUT 4.05 +1 P. Smith CO Mines 450 -4

M. Ward W'mnsterUT 3.13 +1 T. Zorzetto Gnd Canyon 4.10 +2 D. Edwards Ft. Lewis 450 -4

Eagles Birdies Pars

J. Roberts CSU-Pueblo 2 |C. Passmore Gnd Canyon 13 |B. Haake CO Springs 28
R. Rottschafer Ft. Lewis 1 |M. Braley Gnd Canyon 12 |A. Perales W New Mex. 26
A. Charles StMartin's 1 |C. Benjamin UT PB 11 |T. Zorzetto Gnd Canyon 26
R. Romero W New Mex. 1 IN. Krantz Ft. Lewis 11 |M. Turnquist StMartin's 26
B. Haake CO Springs 1 IN. Kling Gnd Canyon 11 |P. Hurtado UT PB 26
C. Passmore Gnd Canyon 1 1Y. Chahin CO Mesa 10 |M. Lunt W'mnsterUT 26
N. Kling Gnd Canyon 1 |D. Edwards Ft. Lewis 10 |E. Bishop CO Mesa 25
H. O'Callaghan W New Mex. 1 |P. Grossenbacher CO Mesa 9 |A.NI CSU-Pueblo 25
B. Kuzava Ft. Lewis 1 |P. Doan UT PB 9 |L. Strand NW Nazaren 25
D. Andrews W. Wash U. 1 |G. Giboney NW Nazaren 9 |P. del Castillo CO Mesa 25
|. Emerson NW Nazaren 1 |H. O'Callaghan W New Mex. 9 |T. Bassio CO Springs 25
C. Trost Billings 1 |G. Woodin Billings 8 |S. Salisbury Ft. Lewis 24
A. Thain W. Wash U. 1 |S. Barthram CSU-Pueblo 8 |M. Richter Colo. Chr. 24
M. Ward W'mnsterUT 1 |T. Fitchett StMartin's 8 |P. Grossenbacher CO Mesa 23
S. Nolley Colo. Chr. 1 |K. Kolb Billings 8 |T. Fitchett StMartin's 23
J. Curran Colo. Chr. 1 |M. Richter Colo. Chr. 8 |R. Kaercher Billings 23
B. Bervig CO Springs 1 |R. Rottschafer Ft. Lewis 8 |P. Smith CO Mines 23
Z. Dallimore W'mnsterUT 8 |J. Welch CO Mines 23
T. Zorzetto Gnd Canyon 8 |M. Millar CSU-Pueblo 23
C. Hilburn uT PB 8 |A. Niles W New Mex. 23
J. Cook NW Nazaren 7 |C. Hilburn UT PB 22
A. Niles W New Mex. 7 |R. Romero W New Mex. 22
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